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CONVERTITORE MEDIA & MODULO

Standard & protocolli

Funzionalita di base

Porte

Lunghezza d'onda

Network Media
1000BASE-LX

Network Media
1000BASE-T

LED

Dimensioni (L x P x A)

Alimentazione

Massimo consumo di
energia

Sicurezza & emissioni

Package Contents

Ambiente

IEEE 802.3i, [EEE 802.3u, IEEE B02.3ab, |[EEE 802.3z

Auto-negotiation of Half-Duplex / Full-Duplex transfer mode

1 1000M SC/UPC port
1 1000M RJ45 port (Auto MDI/MDIX)

1310nm

Single-mode Fiber

UTP category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m)
EIA/TIA-568 100Q STP (maximum 100m)

PWR, Link/Act

3.7*2.9*1.1in. (94.5*73.0*27.0 mm)

External Power Adapter

1.8W

FCC, CE, RoHS

* Media Converter MC210CS
* Power Adapter
« Installation Guide

Operating Temperature: 0°C~40°C (32°F~104°F)

Storage Temperature: -40°C~70°C (-40°F~158°F)

Operating Humidity: 10%~90% non-condensing Storage Humidity:
5%~90% non-condensing



